


i
“Las)

HeaN ENSH) L-1d8¢
002 04 131Lno Ldse
zed o L€
HAN+H0E SNS JIANVH e
371avo Lg

dan ONIHO 112
00z 04 ANV1O 3780 0
SEIN ONIHO 1-92
002 04 H3AN0D ¥3ddn 9z
HO103.L0dd QYO TIIAO €2

(dn) oNrdvag 0z

05-H HOLVLS 8l
¥0€ SNS L4VHS HOLOY Ll
Y0€ SNS ONISYO HOLOW 9l
(noLL08) ONIdvag 14}

2IS/VD 3S TYOINVHOIIN €l
$0E SNS (92r8(80)8ON1d Ll
N wvas dn 60
SEEIN ONIMO 1-80
00z 04 YIGNVHO 110 40 HAN0D 80
Han ONIO 1-L0
002 04 ONISNOH diNNnd L0
Y0€ SNS AN 90
00% A04 SERRELI 0
$0€ SNS HIAHSYM 70
v0€ SNS LNN €0
SEN ONIHO 120
002 04 "3N0D NOILONS 20

1s

HaANIvELS

10




W. Robinson (EC) Ltd. Spare parts list JS pumps 20-09-05
PARTS FOR MODELS: JST37 4"
NO. Description Code Number Materials Notes,Standards QTY| EURO/Pce
JST37(01) Strainer 302201 SUS 304 1
JST37(02) Suction cover 302202 FC 200 1
JST37(03) Nut 300803 SUS 304 M14 1
JST37(04) Washer 300804 SUS 304 M14 1
JST37(05) Impeller 303705 FC 200 50HZ 1
JST37(05) Impeller 30370512 FC 200 60HZ 1
JST37(06) Key 300806 SUS 304 44*12 1
JST37(07) Pump housing 302207 FC 200 1
JST37(08) Cover of oil chamber  [107508 FC 200 1
JST37(09) Lip seal 107509 NBR TC 20%38*7 1
JST37(11) Plugs(08)&(26) 104011 SUS 304 M6*8 2
JST37(13) Mechanical seal 107513/1075130{CARJ/SIC ¢ 20 2
JST37(14) Bearing (bottom) 302214 6305LLB 1
JST37(16) Motor casing 303716 SUS 304 2t* ¢ 160*225 1
JST37(17) Rotor shatt 303717 SUS 304 79*105 1
JST37(18) Stator 303718 ¢ 160*79*105 1
JST37(20) Bearing (up) 107514 6304LLB 1
JST37(23) Overload protector 303723 KA313-GCWN103(DV) 1
JST37(23) Overload protector 230001 KA314-HRTL202 1
JST37(26) Upper cover 302226 FC 200 1
JST37(27) Cable gland 30222701 FC 200 1
JST37(28) Rubber sleeve 303728 NBR 1
JST37(31) Cable 303731 HO7RNF 4*4*10M 1
JST37(31D) Sensor 311002 Cu 45mm 1
JST37(32) Cable Clamps 320004 SUS 316+NBR 1
JST37(34) Handle 10403401 SUS 304+NBR 1
JST37(38PT) Outlet 303738F01 FC 200 4 1
JST37(02-1) Oring 107516-1 NBR ¢122722 1
JST37(07-1) Oring 302216-1 NBR ¢ 139722 1
JST37(08-1) Oring 300808-1 NBR ¢79%2 1
JST37(26-1) Oring 302216-1 NBR ¢ 139%2.2 1
JST37(27-1) Oring 271001 NBR ¢ 4573 1
JST37(50-01) Screw 500035 SUS 304 M8*70 3
JST37(50-02) Screw 30225002 SUS 304 M8*20 3
JST37(50-08) Screw 104050-34 SUS 304 M6*12 3
JST37(50-23) Screw 107550-23 SUS 304 M4*12 2
JST37(50-26) Screw 302250-26 SUS 304 M8*265 6
JST37(50-27) Screw 302250-05W-3  |SUS 304 M6<20 3
JST37(50-31E)  |Screw 101050-31E ST M4*6 1
JST37(50-32) Screw 104050-32 SUS 304 M4*8 1
JST37(50-34) Screw 104050-34 SUS 304 M6*12 2
JST37(50-38PT)  [Screw 104050-38F SUS 304 M8*40 2

JST37



